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20

21
22
23
24

25

26

27

28
29
30
31
32
33

34

35
36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43
44

Fony6

1940356-23
1940373-23
2250933-22
1940335-23
1937964-22
1940718-23
1940744-23
2250945-22
1940009-23
3526967-23
1937984-22
1940952-23
1328690-22
1940032-23
1938661-22
1938652-22
2216469-22
1938658-22
1891605-23

1940512-23

1937040-22
2421479-22
1940755-23
2421500-22

BE-2092636-23

2271715-23

1939507-23

1940312-23
1891575-23
1941433-23
2421487-22
2275977-23
1940751-23

1939553-23
1939523-23

1939570-23

1939556-23
1939542-23
1938825-22
1939545-23

1939576-23

1939567-23

1328679-22
1328682-22
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BiactaHb

215425
215425
215425
215425
215425
195.064
195.064
215425
208.617
194.065
215425
194.065
210.878
208.617
239422
239.422
239422
239422
194.065

203.645

195.064
195.064
195.064
195.064

203.645

203.645

203.645

215425
194.065
195.064
195.064
239422
195.064

210.878
210.878

210.878

210.878
210.878
210.878
210.878

210.878

210.878

210.878
210.878

Mpwnir

07:51:39
07:54:55
07:55:58
07:56:01
07:56:01
07:42:13
07:42:24
07:57:01
07:52:21
07:43:08
07:58:06
07:43:30
07:55:42
07:54:20
08:15:44
08:15:45
08:15:53
08:15:58
07:44:55

07:51:45

07:45:58
07:45:59
07:45:59
07:46:00

07:52:10

07:52:14

07:52:17

08:01:37
07:47:25
07:48:13
07:48:15
08:19:46
07:48:20

08:00:09
08:00:11

08:00:11

08:00:11
08:00:15
08:00:19
08:00:30

08:00:31

08:00:33

08:00:35
08:00:35

Yac npunborty. Jibot N2 6

OneBcbK, Big 23.06.2024 05:30:04

Kny6u XXuromup, KCI' Kvis

Yac nboty LWBMakictb

02:21:32
02:24:48
02:25:51
02:25:54
02:25:54
02:12:09
02:12:20
02:26:54
02:22:16
02:13:02
02:27:59
02:13:24
02:25:38
02:24:15
02:45:40
02:45:41
02:45:49
02:45:54
02:14:49

02:21:40

02:15:54
02:15:55
02:15:55
02:15:56

02:22:05

02:22:09

02:22:12

02:31:30
02:17:19
02:18:09
02:18:11
02:49:42
02:18:16

02:30:05

02:30:07

02:30:07

02:30:07

02:30:11

02:30:15

02:30:26

02:30:27

02:30:29

02:30:31
02:30:31

1522.08
1487.74
1477.03
1476.53
1476.53
1476.08
1474.04
1466.47
1466.38
1458.77
1455.74
1454.76
1448.01
1446.22
1445.20
1445.06
1443.90
144317
1439.48

1437.49

1435.35
143517
1435.17
1435.00

1433.28

1432.60

1432.10

1421.95
1413.27
1411.97
1411.63
1410.86
1410.78

1405.07

1404.76

1404.76

1404.76

1404.14

1403.51

1401.80

1401.65

1401.34

1401.03
1401.03

ban

100.00
99.71
99.42
99.13
98.84
98.55
98.26
97.97
97.68
97.39
97.10
96.81
96.52
96.23
95.94
95.65
95.36
95.07
94.78

94.49

94.20
93.91
93.62
93.33

93.04

92.75

92.46

92.17
91.88
91.59
91.30
91.01
90.72

9043

90.14

89.86

89.57

89.28

88.99

88.70

88.41

88.12

87.83
87.54

Koed.
(xny6)

3.356
6.711
10.067
13.423
16.779
20.134
23.490
26.846
30.201
33.557
36.913
40.268
43.624
46.980
50.336
53.691
57.047
60.403
63.758

67.114

70.470
73.826
77.181
80.537

83.893

87.248

90.604

93.960
97.315
100.671
104.027
107.383
110.738

114.094
117.450

120.805

124.161
127.517
130.872
134.228

137.584

140.940

144.295
147.651

Koed. Koed.
(o6’egHa (3aranbH Ac
HHA) ni)
2.865 0.000
5.731 0.000
8.596 0.000
11.461 0.000
14.327 0.000
17.192 0.000
20.057 0.000
22.923 0.000
25.788 0.000
28.653 0.000
31.519 0.000
34.384 0.000
37.249 0.000
40.115 0.000
42.980 0.000
45.845 0.000
48.711 0.000
51.576 0.000
54.441 0.000
57.307 0.000
60.172 0.000
63.037 0.000
65.903 0.000
68.768 0.000
71.633 0.000
74.499 0.000
77.364 0.000
80.229 0.000
83.095 0.000
85.960 0.000
88.825 0.000
91.691 0.000
94.556 0.000
97.421 0.000
100.287 0.000
103.152 0.000
106.017 0.000
108.883 0.000
111.748 0.000
114.613 0.000
117.479 0.000
120.344 0.000
123.209 0.000
126.074 0.000
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Fony6oBop

CeuctyH HO.I.
CauctyH Ol
CauctyH J1.I.
CauctyH J1.I.
CauctyH L.l
Ceepgaen B.P.
Csepgen B.P.
CauctyH J1.I.
Peabkin C.C.
Pinvk B.M.
CeuctyH LI
Pinuk B.M.
MeageseHko O.I1.
Keba B.M.
[AHictpaHcbkni MN.9.
[AHictpaHcbkmi M.,
[OHictpsHcbkmn M.0.
[JHictpsHcbknii M.9.
Pinnk A.IM.
LLlepbaHb A.B. -
®pyH3a A.B.
Ceepgen P.I.
Csepgen B.P.
Ceepgen |.M.
Cepgen P.I.
LLlepbaHb T.M.
®pyHza All.
LLlepbanb C.A. -
®pyHza Af.
Lllep6axb A.B. -
®pyH3a A.B.

CauctyH LI
Pinuk A.T.
Ceepgen |.M.
Cseppen B.P.
[OHictpsHcbkniA M.,
Ceepgen |.M.
MeageaeHko O.I1. -
Apamenko C.I1.
MegBegerko O.l1.
MeagegeHko O.I1. -
Apamenko C.I1.
MeageseHko O.M. -
Apnamenrko C.IM.
MeagegeHko J1.T.
Mepggenerko O.1. -
Apamenko C.I1.
MeagegeHko J1.T.
MeagegeHko O.I1. -
Apamenko C.IM.
MeggegeHko O.I1. -
Apamenko C.I1.
MeagegeHko O.I1.
MegBeaerko O.I1.

Kny6

KCT Kvis
KCT Kvis
KCT Kvis
KCT Kvis
KCT Kwis
KCT Kuvis
KCT Kwis
KCT Kvis
KCT Kvis
KCT Kvis
KCT Kuvis
KCT Kwis
KCTI Kwis
KCT Kvis
KCT Kvis
KCT Kvis
KCT Kvis
KCT Kuvis
KCT Kvis

KCT Kunis

KCT Kvis
KCT Kvis
KCT Kunis
KCT Kwis

KCI Kunis

KCI Kuis

KCT Kwnis

KCT Kvis
KCT Kwis
KCT Kvis
KCT Kwis
KCT Kvis
KCT Kvis

KCT Kwnis
KCT Kwnis

KCI Kuis

KCT Knis
KCT Kvis
KCT Kvis
KCT Kvis

KCI Kuis

KCI Kunis

KCT Kunis
KCI Kuis



45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53

54

55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66

67

68

69

70

1328688-22
1933324-21
1328687-22
1939526-23
1940311-23
1939531-23
1939589-23
1939528-23
1937985-22

1938811-22

1940350-23
1940309-23
1940374-23
1930072-20
1940033-23
1940034-23
1940045-23
1940002-23
1940019-23
1940315-23
1940028-23
1940005-23

1328704-22

1940016-23

1931847-21

1931806-21

3526970-23

1931812-21

3353400-23

1939858-23
1940030-23
1939825-23
1937978-22
3526963-23
2216055-22

3353326-23

1328706-22

1328673-22
1937963-22
1940341-23
1940303-23

1940541-23

1940327-23
0250-20
1940324-23
2250936-22
1940313-23
1940004-23
1328691-22
1940369-23
1940354-23
1941437-23
1940720-23
2421498-22

1940314-23
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210.878
210.878
210.878
210.878
215425
210.878
210.878
210.878
215425

210.878

215425
215425
215425
208.617
208.617
208.617
208.617
208.617
208.617
215425
208.617
208.617

210.878

208.617

203.645

203.645

194.065

203.645

203.645

239422
208.617
239422
215425
194.065
215425

203.645

203.645

210.878
215425
215425
215425

203.645

215425
215425
215.425
215425
215425
208.617
210.878
215425
215425
195.064
195.064
195.064

215425

08:00:36
08:00:36
08:00:36
08:00:36
08:03:54
08:00:38
08:00:38
08:00:39
08:03:59

08:00:44

08:04:02
08:04:04
08:04:15
07:59:23
07:59:24
07:59:25
07:59:26
07:59:28
07:59:29
08:04:24
07:59:31
07:59:36

08:01:13

07:59:37

07:56:09

07:56:12

07:49:25

07:56:19

07:56:27

08:24:03
08:01:43
08:24:06
08:06:54
07:51:21
08:06:59

07:58:38

07:58:39

08:04:04
08:07:46
08:07:50
08:07:57

07:59:21

08:08:08
08:08:38
08:08:40
08:08:40
08:08:44
08:03:42
08:05:25
08:09:21
08:09:23
07:54:19
07:54:21
07:54:22

08:09:30

02:30:32
02:30:32
02:30:32
02:30:32
02:33:47
02:30:34
02:30:34
02:30:35
02:33:52

02:30:40

02:33:55
02:33:57
02:34:08
02:29:18
02:29:19
02:29:20
02:29:21
02:29:23
02:29:24
02:34:17
02:29:26
02:29:31

02:31:09

02:29:32

02:26:04

02:26:07

02:19:19

02:26:14

02:26:22

02:53:59
02:31:38
02:54:02
02:36:47
02:21:15
02:36:52

02:28:33

02:28:34

02:34:00
02:37:39
02:37:43
02:37:50

02:29:16

02:38:01
02:38:31
02:38:33
02:38:33
02:38:37
02:33:37
02:35:21
02:39:14
02:39:16
02:24:15
02:24:17
02:24:18

02:39:23

1400.87
1400.87
1400.87
1400.87
1400.84
1400.56
1400.56
1400.41
1400.08

1399.63

1399.62
1399.32
1397.65
1397.30
1397.14
1396.99
1396.83
1396.52
1396.36
1396.30
1396.05
1395.28

1395.16

1395.12

1394.19

1393.71

1392.98

1392.60

1391.33

1376.12
1375.80
1375.73
1374.03
1373.91
137330

1370.88

1370.73

1369.34
1366.48
1365.90
1364.89

1364.30

1363.31
1359.01
1358.72
1358.72
1358.15
1358.04
1357.44
1352.89
1352.61
1352.26
1351.95
1351.80

1351.62

87.25
86.96
86.67
86.38
86.09
85.80
85.51
85.22
84.93

84.64

84.35
84.06
83.77
83.48
83.19
82.90
82.61
82.32
82.03
81.74
8145
81.16

80.87

80.58

80.29

80.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

151.007
154.362
157.718
161.074
164.430
167.785
171.141
174497
177.852

181.208

184.564
187.919
191.275
194.631
197.987
201.342
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

128.940
131.805
134.670
137.536
140.401
143.266
146.132
148.997
151.862

154.728

157.593
160.458
163.324
166.189
169.054
171.920
174.785
177.650
180.516
183.381
186.246
189.112

191.977

194.842

197.708

200.573

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
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MeageaeHko O.I1.
MeagegeHko O.I1.
MeageaeHko O.I1.
MegBegeHko J1.T.
CauctyH LI
MegBegeHko J1.T.
MeagegeHko J1.T.
MepepaeHko J1.T.
CauctyH LI
Meagegerko O.I. -
Apamenko C.IM.
CeucryH HO.I.
CauctyH LI
CeuctyH HO.I.
Keba B.M.
Keba B.M.
Keba B.M.
Keb6a B.M.
Peabkin C.C.
Peabkin C.C.
CunCTyH LI
PeabkiH b.C.
Peabkin C.C.
MeggegeHko O.I1. -
Apamenko C.I1.
Peabkin C.C.
LLlepbaHb T.M. -
®pyHza All.
LLlep6aHb A.B. -
®pyHza A.B.
Pinvk B.M.
LLlep6aHb A.B. -
®pyH3a A.B.
LLlepbaHb T.M. -
®pyHza All.
[OHictpaHcbknii M.9.
PeabkiH B.C.
[AHictpaHcbkni M.9.
CauctyH LI
Pinvk B.IM.
CauctyH J1.I.
LLlepbaHb T.M. -
®pyHza All.
Lllepbanb C.A. -
®pyHza AA.
MeagegeHko O.I1.
CauctyH LI
CauctyH J1.I.
CauctyH LI
LLlep6arb A.B. -
®pyH3a A.B.
CauctyH LI
CuCTyH LI
CauctyH LI
CuctyH J1.I.
CeuctyH LI
Peabkin C.C.
MeageseHko O.I1.
CauctyH HO.I.
CauctyH KOl
Ceepgen |.M.
Csepgen B.P.
Ceepaen P.I1.

CauctyH LI

KCT Kvis
KCT Kvis
KCT Kuis
KCT Kuvis
KCT Kwis
KCT Kvis
KCT Kvis
KCT Kvis
KCT Kvis

KCI Kuis

KCT Kuvis
KCT Kwis
KCT Kvis
KCT Kvis
KCT Kuis
KCT Kuvis
KCT Kwis
KCT Kuvis
KCT Kvis
KCT Kvis
KCT Kvis
KCT Kwis

KCT Kuis

KCI Kuis

KCT Kuis

KCI Kuis

KCI Kuis

KCT Kunis

KCI Kuis

KCI Kuvis
KCT Kwis
KCT Kwis
KCT Kvis
KCT Kvis
KCT Kuvis

KCI Kuis

KCT Kunis

KCT Kvis
KCT Kwis
KCT Kuvis
KCT Kwis

KCT Kuvis

KCT Kvis
KCT Kvis
KCT Kvis
KCT Kvis
KCT Kuvis
KCT Kwis
KCT Kvis
KCT Kvis
KCT Kvis
KCT Kunis
KCT Kwis
KCT Kvis
KCT Kwis



1931876-21

1932883-21
1940634-23

1931831-21

1938275-22

1940543-23

3353338-23

1940301-23

1940525-23

3526940-23
1940022-23
1931084-20
1940027-23
2216471-22
1941446-23
1940042-23
1940752-23
2250962-22
1938411-22
1940048-23

1933467-21

1933358-21
1328683-22
1939508-23
1939511-23
1328672-22
1328684-22
1939510-23
1328656-22
1328663-22
1933396-21
1940348-23

1931864-21

1940026-23

1931869-21

1933751-21

1940536-23

3526934-23
1891639-23
1939876-23

1936527-22

1931821-21

1936408-22

3353323-23

1940534-23

1940516-23

1938657-22
1940613-23
1502012-21
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203.645

193.366
193.366

203.645

193.366

203.645

203.645

215425

203.645

194.065
208.617
208.617
208.617
239.422
195.064
208.617
195.064
215425
215425
208.617

203.645

210.878
210.878
210.878
210.878
210.878
210.878
210.878
210.878
210.878
210.878
215425

203.645

208.617

203.645

208.617

203.645

194.065
194.065
239422

203.645

203.645

203.645

203.645

203.645

203.645

239422
193.366
122.960

08:00:50

07:53:17
07:53:20

08:00:55

07:53:23

08:01:02

08:01:03

08:09:50

08:01:11

07:54:21
08:05:16
08:05:17
08:05:19
08:28:16
07:55:50
08:06:03
07:56:19
08:11:54
08:12:07
08:07:21

08:04:04

08:09:38
08:09:38
08:09:39
08:09:39
08:09:39
08:09:40
08:09:40
08:09:50
08:09:51
08:10:01
08:13:34

08:05:47

08:09:39

08:05:51

08:09:42

08:05:55

07:59:02
07:59:17
08:35:07

08:07:48

08:09:06

08:09:57

08:11:05

08:11:10

08:13:14

08:47:14
08:10:20
07:15:16

02:30:45

02:23:10
02:23:13

02:30:50

02:23:16

02:30:57

02:30:58

02:39:43

02:31:06

02:24:15
02:35:11
02:35:12
02:35:14
02:58:12
02:25:46
02:35:58
02:26:15
02:41:47
02:42:00
02:37:16

02:33:59

02:39:34
02:39:34
02:39:35
02:39:35
02:39:35
02:39:36
02:39:36
02:39:46
02:39:47
02:39:57
02:43:27

02:35:42

02:39:34

02:35:46

02:39:37

02:35:50

02:28:56
02:29:11
03:05:03

02:37:43

02:39:01

02:39:52

02:41:00

02:41:05

02:43:09

03:17:10
02:40:13
01:45:02

1350.88

1350.64
1350.17

1350.13

1349.70

1349.09

1348.94

1348.80

1347.75

1345.34
134433
1344.18
1343.89
1343.56
1338.19
1337.57
1333.77
1331.57
1329.78
1326.52

1322.51

1321.57
1321.57
1321.43
1321.43
1321.43
1321.29
1321.29
1319.91
1319.77
1318.40
1317.99

1307.93

1307.40

1307.37

1306.99

1306.81

1303.04
1300.85
1293.82

1291.21

1280.65

1273.84

1264.87

1264.22

1248.21

1214.31
1206.91
1170.67

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
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LLlepbaHb T.M. -
®pyHza All.
Akybunk B.I.

Aky6unk HO.B.

LLlepbaHb T.M. -
®pyHza All.
Akybunk B.I.

LLlep6arb A.B. -
®pyH3a A.B.

LLlepbanb C.A. -
®pyH3a Af.
CauctyH LI

LLlep6anb C.A. -
®pyHza AA.
Pinvk MN.M.
PeabkiH B.C.

Keb6a B.M.
PeabkiH B.C.
[AHictpaHcekmin M.,
Ceepgen |.M.
Keba B.M.
Ceepgen |.M.
CauctyH J1.I.
CauctyH J1.I.
Keba B.M.

LLlepbanb C.A. -
®pyH3za AA.

MeageaeHko O.I1.
MegBegerko O.l1.
MeagegeHko O.I1.
MeageaeHko O.I1.
MeagegeHko O.I1.
MeageaeHko O.I1.
MegBeserko O.l1.
MeageaeHko O.I1.
MegBegerko O.l1.
MeagegeHko O.I1.
CeucryH J1I.

LLlep6arb A.B. -
®pyH3a A.B.
PeabkiH b.C.

Lllepbanb C.A. -
®pyHsa Af.
PeabkiH B.C.

LLlepbaHb A.B. -
®pyH3a A.B.
Pinuk M.M.

Pinuk A.T.
[AHictpaHcobkmin M.,

Lllep6aHb A.B. -
®pyH3a A.B.

LLlepbaHb T.M.
®pyHza All.

LLlep6aHb A.B. -
®pyHza A.B.

Lllepbanb C.A. -
®pyHza AA.

LlepbaHb A.B. -
®pyH3a A.B.

Llepbanb C.A. -
®pyHz3a AA.

[JHictpaHcbknii M.9.
Aky6unk HO.B.
Be3pepxwii B.B.

KCT Kwnis

KCI Kuvis
KCI Kuis

KCI Kwis
KCI Kuis

KCI Kuvis

KCI Kuis
KCI Kuis
KCI Kuis

KCT Kwis
KCT Kvis
KCT Kvis
KCT Kvis
KCT Kvis
KCT Kwis
KCT Kuvis
KCT Kwis
KCT Kwis
KCT Kvis
KCT Kvis

KCT Kuis

KCI Kuis
KCT Kwnis
KCI Kuis
KCI Kuis
KCT Kunis
KCI Kuis
KCT Kwnis
KCI Kuis
KCT Kwnis
KCI Kuis
KCI Kuis
KCT Kuis
KCI Kuis
KCI Kunis
KCI Kuis
KCT Kwnis
KCT Kunis
KCI Kuis
KCT Kwnis

KCI Kuis

KCI Kuvis

KCI Kuis

KCT Kwnis

KCT Kuis

KCI Kuis

KCT Kwnis
KCT Kuis
Kutomup



1938654-22 0 239422 085500 03:24:56  1168.29 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 AnicrpsaHcbkui M.9. KCT Kwvis
1503347-23 0 117446 07:13:44 01:43:30 1134.74 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 KpasueHnko C.O. Kutommp
1503395-23 0 117446 07:16:55 01:46:41 1100.88 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0  KpasuyeHko B.B. XKutommp
2214932-22 1 239422 09:12:13  03:42:09 1077.75 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1 AHicrpaHceknia M.O. KCT Kunis
1503135-23 1 122960 07:29:30 01:59:16  1030.96 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O Bessepxuii B.B. XKurommp
1503392-23 0 117446 07:24:17 01:54:03 1029.78 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0  KpasueHnko B.B. Kurommp
1503248-23 1 136.292 07:53:14  02:23:14 951.54 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O Kyaunk J1.B. Kutommp
1502622-22 0 117446 07:34:11  02:03:57 947.53 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0  KpasuyeHko B.B. Kutomup
1503393-23 0 117446 07:34:17  02:04:03 946.76 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0  KpasueHnko B.B. Kutommp
1503221-23 1 136.292 07:54:54  02:24:54 940.59 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O Kyamnk A.0. XKutommp
1503132-23 1 122960 07:42:08 02:11:54 932.22 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O CaspagoH B.B. Kurommp
1503212-23 0 136.292 08:13:22  02:43:22 834.27 0.00 0.000 0.000 0000 O Kyank O.. Kutommp
1503424-23 1 117446 07:53:.07 02:22:53 821.97 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 Kpasuenko C.O. Kurommp
1501351-20 1 122960 08:03:26  02:33:12 802.61 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O Bessepxuii B.B. Kutommp
1503110-23 0 122960 08:05:23  02:35:09 792.52 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O CaspagoH [.B. XKutommp
1503101-23 1 122960 08:07:02 02:36:48 784.18 0.00 0.000 0.000 0000 O CaspagoH I.B. Kurommp
1502815-22 1 122960 08:18:03 02:47:49 732.70 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O CaspagoH [.B. XKurommp
1503357-23 1 117446 08:33:39 03:03:25 640.32 0.00 0.000 0.000 0000 0  Kpasuenko K.B. Kurommp

18.02.2026 11:54:26



